
  Eldwick Primary School 
Holiday Schedule 

 
2023 – 2024 

 
 

    Open    Tuesday 5 September 
 
 
Half term holiday  Close   Thursday 19 October (last day in school) 
 
    Open   Monday 30 October 
 
 
 
Christmas holiday  Close   Tuesday 19 December (last day in school) 
 
    Open   Thursday 4 January 2024 
 
 
 
Half term holiday  Close   Friday 9 February (last day in school) 
 
    Open   Monday 19 February 
 
 
 
Easter holiday   Close   Friday 22 March (last day in school) 

 
Open   Monday 8 April  
 
 
 

May Day holiday  Closed   Monday 6 May 
    
 
 
Spring Bank holiday  Close   Thursday 23 May (last day in school) 
 

Open    Monday 3 June 
 
 
 
Summer   Close   Friday 19 July (last day in school) 


